
Top Rope Training
5-7 P.M.

- Tuesday, Apr 23, 2024 - Thursday, Apr 25, 2024

- Thursday, Jun 20, 2024

- Thursday, May 16, 2024

- Thursday, Jul 18, 2024

- Thursday, Aug 22, 2024

Please visit the Wellness Centre desk to 
book training and testing dates.
If you have any questions or concerns you 
might have.

Top Rope Testing
6-7 P.M.

- Tuesday, May 14, 2024

- Tuesday, Jun 18, 2024

- Tuesday, Jul 16, 2024

- Tuesday, Aug 20, 2024

Top Rope Training 
& Testing Dates



Top Rope Training
6-8 P.M.

- Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023 - Thursday, Sep 14, 2023

- Thursday, Sep 28, 2023

- Thursday, Oct 12, 2023

- Thursday, Oct 26, 2023

- Thursday, Nov 9, 2023

- Thursday, Nov 23, 2023

- Thursday, Dec 7, 2023

Please visit the Wellness Centre desk to 
book training and testing dates.
If you have any questions or concerns you 
might have.

Top Rope Testing
7-8 P.M.

- Tuesday, Sep 26, 2023

- Tuesday, Oct 10, 2023

- Tuesday, Oct 24, 2023

- Tuesday, Nov 7, 2023

- Tuesday, Nov 21, 2023

- Tuesday, Dec 5, 2023

Tope Rope Training 
& Testing Dates



Top Rope Training
6-8 P.M.

- Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023 - Thursday, Sep 14, 2023

- Thursday, Sep 28, 2023

- Thursday, Oct 12, 2023

- Thursday, Oct 26, 2023

- Thursday, Nov 9, 2023

- Thursday, Nov 23, 2023

- Thursday, Dec 7, 2023

Please visit the Wellness Centre desk to 
book training and testing dates.
If you have any questions or concerns you 
might have.

Top Rope Testing
7-8 P.M.

- Tuesday, Sep 26, 2023

- Tuesday, Oct 10, 2023

- Tuesday, Oct 24, 2023

- Tuesday, Nov 7, 2023

- Tuesday, Nov 21, 2023

- Tuesday, Dec 5, 2023

Tope Rope Training 
& Testing Dates



Top Rope Training
6-8 P.M.

- Thursday, Sep 14, 2023

- Thursday, Sep 28, 2023

- Thursday, Oct 12, 2023

- Thursday, Oct 26, 2023

- Thursday, Nov 9, 2023

- Thursday, Nov 23, 2023

- Thursday, Dec 7, 2023

Please visit the Wellness Centre desk to 
book training and testing dates.

Top Rope Testing
7-8 P.M.

- Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023

- Tuesday, Sep 26, 2023

- Tuesday, Oct 10, 2023

- Tuesday, Oct 24, 2023

- Tuesday, Nov 7, 2023

- Tuesday, Nov 21, 2023

- Tuesday, Dec 5, 2023

Tope Rope Training 
& Testing Dates


